Race Date
November 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Gannon University

159 Rick Stachel
123  Cristin Neil
50 Dan Giannelli
95 Megan Loibl
71 Dan Huber
51 Laura Giannelli

O, WDN PR

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

1 88  Kelly Latimer
2 70  Dennis D Howard
3 49  Kelly Gheres

Team - TechnipFMC

1 100 Katie Manno
2 158  Patrick Speranza
3 130 Karl Ostermann

Team - Sherwin Williams

1 37  Joe Eckendorf

Team - Erie Insurance

1 163 Desiree Terella

Team - Edinboro University

1 102  Bill Mathie

Team - Erie Triathlon Club

1 59  Nancy Herbst

the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  4:09.33 Ave: 1:23.11
Pittsburgh PA M-60 17 17 1:05.41 1:05.41
Erie PA F-37 34 51 1:31.70 2:37.11
North East PA M-54 35 86 1:32.22 4:09.33
Erie PA F-27 39 125 1:35.82 5:45.15
Erie PA M-52 53 178 1:50.43 7:35.58
North East PA F-42 54 232 1:50.82 9:26.40
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times):  6:55.91 Ave: 2:18.64
Edinboro PA M-37 47 47 1:45.29 1:45.29
Girard PA M-76 63 110 2:16.66 4:01.95
Edinboro PA F-61 69 179 2:53.96 6:55.91
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times):  6:58.41 Ave: 2:19.47
Erie PA F-27 60 60 2:03.31 2:03.31
Cranesville PA M-52 64 124 2:18.73 4:22.04
Erie PA M-50 67 191 2:36.37 6:58.41

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA M-58 18

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA F-33 7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA M-57 28

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-61 20

Ave: 33:33:33.00

18 1:07.56 1:07.56

Ave: 33:33:33.00

7 0:56.43 0:56.43

Ave: 33:33:33.00

28 1:24.03 1:24.03

Ave: 33:33:33.00
20 1:10.46 1:10.46

11/08/2021 06:03:08



Race Date
November 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Saint Vincent

1 164  Bill Tobin

the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): Ave: 33:33:33.00

Cambridge Springs PA M-72 66 66 2:36.31 2:36.31

2 11/08/2021 06:03:08



